Notification of Tender 
The KZN Department of Public Works: Head Office invites bids for the following service: 

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE: APPOINTMENT OF A SUITABLE SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE SUPPLY AND 
DELIVERY OF ONE HUNDRED AND SIXTEEN (116) PEDESTAL FANS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND 
INFRASTRUCTURE, 191 PRINCE ALFRED STREET OR TAMBO HOUSE, PIETERMARITZBURG. 

Quotation number                 :  ZNQ 125/25/26 
Closing Date    :  17 February 2026